Department of
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Development

Yitzchock (Aaron) Zidele

Deputy Director, Contract Agency Finance

[T] 646-343-6854
[E] Yzidele@dycd.nyc.gov

Anthony Castle

Deputy Director, Contract Agency Finance

[T] 646-343-6844
[E] Acastle@dycd.nyc.gov

CONTRACT AGENCY FINANCE DIVISION
COMPREHENSIVE CONTACT LIST FY 15

Erick Nieves

Deputy Director, Contract Agency Finance

[T] 646-343-6847

[E] Enieves@dycd.nyc.gov

Sup Fiscal Analyst

Telephone Number

Email Address

Portfolio

AC  Edwin Torres

AC  Brenda Rosado

EN  Rene Avila

AC  Celeste Goring-Johnson
AC  Margarita Mironov
AC  Lillian Delgado

YZ  Herb Alleyne

YZ  Neal Fenton

YZ  Aaron Zidele

YZ  Jenny Vargas

YZ  Leslie Marcovitch

YZ  Olugbenga Abiodun
EN Mohammad Hossain

646-343-6843
646-343-6839
646-343-6872
646-343-6845
646-343-6866
646-343-6842
646-343-6853
646-343-6849
646-343-6854

646-343-6862
646-343-6859

646-343-6852
646-343-6855

Etorres@dycd.nyc.gov

Brosado@dycd.nyc.gov
Ravila@dycd.nyc.gov
Cgoring@dycd.nyc.gov
MMironov@dycd.nyc.gov

Lidelgado@dycd.nyc.gov

Halleyne@dycd.nyc.gov

Nfenton@dycd.nyc.gov

Yzidele@dvycd.nyc.gov

Jvargas@dycd.nyc.gov
Lmarcovi@dycd.nyc.gov

Oabiodun@dycd.nyc.gov
Mhossain@dycd.nyc.gov

82nd Street — Bronx Works, Inc.
Brooklyn Bureau — Child Develop.
Children of Promise — East Side
Eastern Queens — Goodwill
Graham Windham - International
Inwood comm. — Morningside
Mosholu Montefiore - Partnership
Phipps Comm. — Safe Horizon
Safe Space NYC — South Bronx

South Brooklyn — The Arab
The Child Ctr. — United Activities

Untied Chinese — Zimmer Club
Fiscal Agent

Larry Wenig

Financial Analyst

[T] 646-343-6863

[E] Lwenig@dycd.nyc.gov

Portfolio: Charter School & Summer Youth Employment

CAFD Help Desk
[T] 646-343-6960

[E] Cafdhelp@dycd.nyc.gov




